ONLINE  carrmclean.ca       EMAIL  sales@carrmclean.ca  250
SH
EL
VI
NG
Double-Faced
  # of
Cat. #  Dimensions  Shelves  Wt. Lbs.  Oak/Maple

SMITHSYSTEM
Furniture for inspired learning
How to Order?
1. Select Item:  L21-107 3. Select Edge Colour: -B
2. Select Frame Colour: -C 4. Select End Panels/Top: -M
Item Number = L21-107-C-B-M
=(Mobile Shelving 3’ long with Platinum Frame, Black edge with
Maple Top and End Panels.
NNNNN ddd MMM bibibilll SSSSSh l i
L21-108-C-R-RRRRR OOOOOOO
L21-107-S-N-M
12 year Limited Warranty
Open Display Shelving
Features three or four slanted shelves, each with a retaining rim •
at bottom
Ideal for displaying books, periodicals and media•
Constructed from heavy-guage steel, with a powder coat finish•
Please specify colour: Platinum or Sand.
Cat. # Description Dimensions Price
L21-109 3-Shelf  ...................... 42”H x 37”W x 13”D  ...........  $595.00
L21-110 4-Shelf  ...................... 60”H x 37”W x 13”D  .............  725.00
SMITHSYSTEM
Furniture for inspired learning
SMITHSYSTEM
Furniture for inspired learning
Mobile Magazine Display Shelving
Features six or eight display shelves for displaying magazines and •
other periodicals
Constructed from heavy-guage steel, with a powder coat finish•
Rolls smoothly on 4” dual heavy-duty casters•
Please specify colour: Platinum or Sand.
Cat. #  Description Dimensions  Price
L21-112 6-Shelf  ...................  46”H x 37”W x 25”D  .............  $920.00
L21-113 8-Shelf  ...................  64”H x 37”W x 25”D  ............. 1320.00
NEW!
NEW!
Platinum
(-C)